Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

180 - Opp City Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
Debt Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

11/14/2022 8:29:36 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

DEBT SERVICE
Budget Actual
$6,993.30 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$200.00 $1,023.20
$0.00 $0.00
$7,193.30 $1,023.20
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$635,575.80 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$635,575.80 $0.00
$628,382.50 $52,844.38
$0.00 $0.00
$628,382.50 $52,844.38
$0.00 $53,867.58
$483,000.00 $501,045.14
$483,000.00 $554,912.72

For Fiscal Year 2023, Fiscal Period 01

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($6,993.30)
$0.00
$823.20
$0.00
($6,170.10)

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$635,575.80
$0.00
$635,575.80

($575,538.12)
$0.00
($575,538.12)

$53,867.58
$18,045.14
$71,912.72

Pulled from Production

CAPITAL PROJECTS

Budget

$2,430,756.67
$0.00
$299,010.00
$0.00
$2,729,766.67

$25,000.00
$0.00
$270,000.00
$0.00

$0.00
$2,124,000.97
$133,631.23
$0.00
$2,552,632.20

$0.00
$299,010.00
($299,010.00)

($121,875.53)
$600,000.00
$478,124.47

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$6,949.00
$0.00
$23,503.25
$0.00
$30,452.25

$0.00
$0.00
$6,377.00
$0.00
$0.00
$71,376.00
$9,630.37
$0.00
$87,383.37

$0.00
$23,501.41
($23,501.41)

($80,432.53)
$664,664.88
$584,232.35

Exhibit F-11I-B

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($2,423,807.67)
$0.00
($275,506.75)
$0.00
($2,699,314.42)

$25,000.00
$0.00
$263,623.00
$0.00

$0.00
$2,052,624.97
$124,000.86
$0.00
$2,465,248.83

$0.00
$275,508.59
$275,508.59

$41,443.00
$64,664.88
$106,107.88
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